
Mai Alqattan
All Time in Hours

Date Task General Course Time Project Time Total Course Time
Task Total  Task Total

09/17/17 Excel #1 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
09/17/17 Trello 0.30 1.30 0.30 0.30 1.60
09/18/17 Brainstorming 0.00 1.30 1.00 1.30 2.60
09/19/17 Outline & Section1 0.00 1.30 3.00 4.30 5.60
09/21/17 Literature review 0.00 1.30 2.00 6.30 7.60
09/22/17 Literature review 3.00 4.30 0.00 6.30 10.60
09/23/17 Literature review 2.00 6.30 0.00 6.30 12.60
09/25/17 Client meeting 0.00 6.30 1.00 7.30 13.60
09/26/17 Literature review 0.00 6.30 3.00 10.30 16.60
09/28/17 Literature review 0.00 6.30 3.00 13.30 19.60
10/02/17 Client meeting 0.00 6.30 1.00 14.30 20.60
10/03/17 Section2 0.00 6.30 3.00 17.30 23.60
10/08/17 Word Formatting 1.0 7.30 0.0 17.30 24.60
10/10/17 Alternative Solution 0.0 7.30 3.0 20.30 27.60
10/15/17 Client meeting 0.0 7.30 1.0 21.30 28.60
10/17/17 Museum tour 0.0 7.30 2.0 23.30 30.60
10/19/17 Decision 0.0 7.30 4.0 27.30 34.60
10/20/17 Picking materials 0.0 7.30 2.0 29.30 36.60
10/22/17 Pretotype 0.0 7.30 1.0 30.30 37.60
10/24/17 Discussion 0.0 7.30 1.0 31.30 38.60
10/25/17 Testing Materials 0.0 7.30 2.0 33.30 40.60
10/27/17 Pretotype 0.0 7.30 2.0 35.30 42.60
11/03/17 Pretotype 0.0 7.30 1.0 36.30 43.60
11/06/17 Section 5 0.0 7.30 1.0 37.30 44.60
11/07/17 Collin's 0.0 7.30 3.0 40.30 47.60
11/09/17 Collin's 0.0 7.30 3.0 43.30 50.60
11/13/17 Collin's 0.0 7.30 3.0 46.30 53.60
11/14/17 Collin's 0.0 7.30 3.0 49.30 56.60
11/28/17 Meeting 0.0 7.30 3.0 52.30 59.60




